Bus

Bus 114

Direction
RoRtal — Hornsegen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Roftal

Roftal Untere Bahnhofstr.

RofRtal Wegbriicke/Rathausgas.

Roftal Frankenstr.

Buttendorf

Neuses (b. Rof3tal)

Ammerndorf An der Steige

Ammerndorf Hauptstr.

Vincenzenbronn

Fernabriinst Bronner Str.

Grolthabersdorf Sportplatz

GroRRhabersdorf Blumenstr.

Grolhabersdorf Bachstr.

Grolthabersdorf Naturbad

Hornsegen

Go to website

Route schedule
RoRtal — Hornsegen

Monday 16:06
Tuesday 16:06
Wednesday 16:06
Thursday 16:06
Friday 16:06
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Roftal
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Direction
Hornsegen — Rolf3tal Mittelschule

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hornsegen

Oberreichenbach (b. Grof3h.)

Unterschlauersbach Kohlenpl.

Unterschlauersbach Hauptstr.

GrolRhabersdorf Naturbad

Grolhabersdorf Bachstr.

GroRRhabersdorf Blumenstr.

Grolthabersdorf Sportplatz

Fernabriinst Bronner Str.

Vincenzenbronn

Rofdtal Wegbriicke/Rathausgas.

Roftal Mittelschule

Route schedule
Hornsegen — Roftal Mittelschule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hornsegen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25
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Direction

Hornsegen — Rolital

16 stops

Open route schedule

Hornsegen

Oberreichenbach (b. Grof3h.)

Unterschlauersbach Kohlenpl.

Unterschlauersbach Hauptstr.

GrolRhabersdorf Naturbad

Grolhabersdorf Bachstr.

GroRRhabersdorf Blumenstr.

Vincenzenbronn

Ammerndorf Hauptstr.

Ammerndorf An der Steige

Neuses (b. Roftal)

Buttendorf

Roftal Frankenstr.

RofRtal Sparkasse

Roftal Untere Bahnhofstr.

Roftal

Route schedule
Hornsegen — Roftal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hornsegen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

05:50-19:30

05:50-19:30

05:50-19:30

05:50-19:30

05:50-19:30

07:30-16:30
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Direction

RofRtal — GroRRhabersdorf Bachstr.

11 stops

Open route schedule

Roltal

Roftal Untere Bahnhofstr.

Roltal Sparkasse

Roftal Frankenstr.

Buttendorf

Neuses (b. Rof3tal)

Ammerndorf An der Steige

Ammerndorf Hauptstr.

Vincenzenbronn

GroflRhabersdorf Blumenstr.

GroRRhabersdorf Bachstr.

Route schedule

RofRtal — GrofRhabersdorf Bachstr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rof3tal
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:23-20:06

06:23-20:06

06:23-20:06

06:23-20:06

06:23-20:06

08:06-17:06
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Direction

RofRtal — GroRRhabersdorf Bachstr.

14 stops

Open route schedule

Roltal

Roftal Untere Bahnhofstr.

Roftal Mittelschule

Roftal Wegbriicke/Rathausgas.

Roftal Frankenstr.

Buttendorf

Neuses (b. Roftal)

Ammerndorf An der Steige

Ammerndorf Hauptstr.

Vincenzenbronn

Fernabriinst Bronner Str.

Grolthabersdorf Sportplatz

GroRRhabersdorf Blumenstr.

GrolRhabersdorf Bachstr.

Route schedule

RofRtal — GrofRhabersdorf Bachstr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rof3tal
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

13:08-17:06

13:08-17:06

13:08-17:06

13:08-17:06

13:08-17:06

114 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ansbach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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